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HEAVY POWER CO LTD E321843

7 LANE 106 WUKUNG 3RD RD

WUKU DISTRICT

NEW TAIPEI, 248 TAIWAN

Multi-pole splicing wire connector, Luminaire disconnect

Cat. No.
Mating
(Y/N)

No. of
Poles

Wire
Range
AWG

Wire
Type

Torque
(lb in.) Volts Amps Temp °C

PC501 Y 2 Line: 12-18 sol, 
14-18 str;

Load: 18 sol

Cu N/A 120
277
347
480
600

3.0
1.3
1.0

0.75
0.60

105

PC502 Y 2 18 Sol,
18 tin-dipped Str

Cu N/A 600 6 105

PC502 Y 2 18-22 Sol,
18-22 tin-dipped Str

Cu N/A 600 3 105
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HEAVY POWER CO LTD E321843

7 LANE 106 WUKUNG 3RD RD

WUKU DISTRICT

NEW TAIPEI, 248 TAIWAN

Multi-pole splicing wire connector, Luminaire disconnect

Cat. No.
Mating
(Y/N)

No. of
Poles

Wire
Range
AWG

Wire
Type

Torque
(lb in.) Volts Amps Temp °C

PC502 Y 2 18 Sol,
18 tin-dipped Str

Cu N/A 600 6 105

PC502 Y 2 18-22 Sol,
18-22 tin-dipped Str

Cu N/A 600 3 105
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