

UL Product iQ

UL'S NEXT GENERATION CERTIFICATIONS SEARCH The same trusted data in a modern search engine.

NOW AVAILABLE

LEARN MORE

ZMNA.E321843 Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors

Page Bottom

Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors

See General Information for Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors

HEAVY POWER CO LTD

E321843

7 LANE 106 WUKUNG 3RD RD WUKU DISTRICT NEW TAIPEI, 248 TAIWAN

Multi-pole splicing wire connector, Luminaire disconnect

Cat. No.	Mating (Y/N)	No. of Poles	Wire Range AWG	Wire Type	Torque (lb in.)	Volts	Amps	Temp °C
PC501	Υ	2	Line: 12-18 sol, 14-18 str; Load: 18 sol	Cu	N/A	120 277 347 480 600	3.0 1.3 1.0 0.75 0.60	105
PC502	Y	2	18 Sol, 18 tin-dipped Str	Cu	N/A	600	6	105
PC502	Y	2	18-22 Sol, 18-22 tin-dipped Str	Cu	N/A	600	3	105

Last Updated on 2015-02-17

<u>Questions?</u> <u>Print this page</u> <u>Terms of Use</u> <u>Page Top</u>

© 2018 UL LLC

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "© 2018 UL LLC".



UL Product iQ

UL'S NEXT GENERATION CERTIFICATIONS SEARCH The same trusted data in a modern search engine.

NOW AVAILABLE LEARN MORE

ZMNA7.E321843 **Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors Certified for Canada**

Page Bottom

Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors Certified for Canada

See General Information for Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors Certified for Canada

HEAVY POWER CO LTD

E321843

7 LANE 106 WUKUNG 3RD RD WUKU DISTRICT NEW TAIPEI, 248 TAIWAN

Multi-pole splicing wire connector, Luminaire disconnect

Cat. No.	Mating (Y/N)	No. of Poles	Wire Range AWG	Wire Type	Torque (lb in.)	Volts	Amps	Temp °C
PC502	Υ	2	18 Sol, 18 tin-dipped Str	Cu	N/A	600	6	105
PC502	Y	2	18-22 Sol, 18-22 tin-dipped Str	Cu	N/A	600	3	105

Last Updated on 2015-02-17

Questions? Print this page Terms of Use Page Top

© 2018 UL LLC

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "© 2018 UL LLC".